
KEMMERER SENIOR CENTER Event Calendar 
 

◄ 
December January 2026 February 

► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1  

Happy New 
Year! 

 
Closed 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Movement 
1:00 Shopping 

6  
10:00 Walking 
Club REC 
11:00 Healthy 
Heart w Anna 

7  
10:00 Cornhole 
11:00 Qigong 
AARP Senior 
Planet 

8  
10:00 Sit &      
Stretch 
11:30 Lunch                      
Trivia 
1:00 Sewing 

9  
10:00 Wii 
Bowling 
1:00 Shopping 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
10:00-10:45 
Movement 
11:00 History of Ellis 
Island 
1:00 Shopping 

13  
10:00 Walking 
Club REC 
1:00 Nails w Angie 
1:00 Food Bank 

14  
Birthday Lunch    
 No Takeout 
11:00 Blood 
Pressure 
1:00 Shopping 
 

15  
10:00 Tricity 
Kemmerer 
10:00 Sit & 
Stretch 
11:45 Who 
Knew 
1:00 Sewing 
2:15 Cornhole 

16  
10:00 Water 
Fitness Pool 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
10:00-10:45 
Movement 
1:00 OATS - 
Google Map 
Training Lecture 
3:00 Board Meeting 
1:00 Shopping 

20  
10:00 Walking 
Club REC 
1:00 Bingo 

21  
10:00 Cornhole 
11:00 Line 
Dancing AARP 
Senior Planet 
 

22  
10:00 Sit & 
Stretch 
1:00 Sewing 
1:00 Diabetic 
Foot Care 
 

23  
10:00 Wii 
Bowling 
1:00 Shopping 
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
10:00-10:45 
Movement 
1:00 Shopping 
 

27  
10:00 Walking 
Club REC 
11:30 Book Talk-
The Immortal Life 
of Henrietta 
Lacks 
1:00 Food Bank 

28  
10:00 Cornhole 
10:30 Dementia 
Support - 
Normal vs 
Dementia Brain 
1:00 Shopping 
 

29  
10:00 Sit & 
Stretch 
1:00 Sewing 

30  
9:30 Valentine 
Card Making 
Craft-Sign Up in 
Advance 
(Kits Provided) 

31  
 

Thank You to all the Community members who shared their talent and crafting 
supplies with us throughout the holidays. Nothing would have been as merry 
and bright without you! If you have a skill that you would like to share with 
others or something that you are interested in learning, please reach out to us.  
Reminder - If you host a craft we can order supplies for it in advance.     


