

KEMMERER SENIOR CENTER Event Calendar

December		January 2026					February
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
				1 Happy New Year! Closed	2	3	
4	5 Movement 1:00 Shopping	6 10:00 Walking Club REC 11:00 Healthy Heart w Anna	7 10:00 Cornhole 11:00 Qigong AARP Senior Planet	8 10:00 Sit & Stretch 11:30 Lunch Trivia 1:00 Sewing	9 10:00 Wii Bowling 1:00 Shopping	10	
11	12 10:00-10:45 Movement 11:00 History of Ellis Island 1:00 Shopping	13 10:00 Walking Club REC 1:00 Nails w Angie 1:00 Food Bank	14 Birthday Lunch No Takeout 11:00 Blood Pressure 1:00 Shopping	15 10:00 Tricity Kemmerer 10:00 Sit & Stretch 11:45 Who Knew 1:00 Sewing 2:15 Cornhole	16 10:00 Water Fitness Pool	17	
18	19 10:00-10:45 Movement 1:00 OATS - Google Map Training Lecture 3:00 Board Meeting 1:00 Shopping	20 10:00 Walking Club REC 1:00 Bingo	21 10:00 Cornhole 11:00 Line Dancing AARP Senior Planet	22 10:00 Sit & Stretch 1:00 Sewing 1:00 Diabetic Foot Care	23 10:00 Wii Bowling 1:00 Shopping	24	
25	26 10:00-10:45 Movement 1:00 Shopping	27 10:00 Walking Club REC 11:30 Book Talk- <i>The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks</i> 1:00 Food Bank	28 10:00 Cornhole 10:30 Dementia Support - Normal vs Dementia Brain 1:00 Shopping	29 10:00 Sit & Stretch 1:00 Sewing	30 9:30 Valentine Card Making Craft-Sign Up in Advance (Kits Provided)	31	

Thank You to all the Community members who shared their talent and crafting supplies with us throughout the holidays. Nothing would have been as merry and bright without you! If you have a skill that you would like to share with others or something that you are interested in learning, please reach out to us. Reminder - If you host a craft we can order supplies for it in advance.